2572 First Information of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS 1. Dist., D. M. L. M. Sub-Divn. Manhazon, P.S. K. and a. Year 373/FIR. No. 72/2021. Date 27/M. 2. i) Act. Sections 379/411/4/ ii) Act 21(1)(1) Assections M. in M. a. M. in eximity iii) Act. Sections 120B. iv) Other acts & Sections (R. 10) Act. II. Sections 120B. iv) Other acts & Sections (R. 10) Act. III. III. Act. III. III. III. III. III. III. III. I
1 Dist. Dim. Lo. Sub-Divn. Manhazan P.S. Kenda Year 22/FIR No. 72/202/ Date 24/M/2 i) Act. IPC Sections 379/41/41/ ii) Act 21(1)(1) Asections Mines & Mines iii) Act. Sections 1208 iv) Other acts & Sections (RtD) Act. 125.7. 3. a) General Diary Reference: Entry No. 88.2 dd. 27/08/202/ Time 06:15.5 Am. b) Occurrence of Offence: Day F. K. day Date 27/08/202/ Time 06:15.5 Am. b) Occurrence of Offence: Day F. K. day Date 27/08/202/ Time 06:15.5 Am. b) Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Appx. 0.8 Km. West from P.S. b) Address A. Domadik Mark P.S. K. ada Data P.M. L. Moral Mark P.S. District. 6. Complainant Informant: a) Name. ASI Prasa and Sanyal b) Father's / Husband's Name. Nat. Mark P.S. Sanyal c) Date / Year of birth. Mark Mark P.S. Sanyal c) Data / Year of birth. Mark Mark P.S. District. 7. Details of known/suspected unknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver & Owner of the Offending Marketor Lawry Engine No. 3100 D283 B70974 5 F3 and Chassis No. Az 956 H97888M 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant. Marketor Data P.S. Az 956 H97888M
iii) Act. Sections 3.73, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 12, 12, 13, 14, 11, 11, 12, 14, 15, 15, 15, 15, 15, 15, 15, 15, 15, 15
b) Occurrence of Offence: Day Falday Date 24/08/2021. Time 04.35 km. c) Information received Date 27/08/2021. Time 06.15 km26D. No. 28.2 at the P.S. 4. Type of Information: Written / Oral Typed 5. Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Appx. 0.8 km. www.from. P.S. b) Address. At Domodula Month. P.S. Klada, Dulst. P. Wulla, J. L. Mo-03. Anchal. 10. 1.1. Beat No. c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. b) Father's / Husband's Name. Nat. Moled. c) Date / Year of birth. Nat. Nat. Moled. d) Nationality. Indian. e) Address. Kenda. Police Station, Dulst. P. Mulla. 7. Details of known/suspected lunknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver & Owner of the Offending Kacfor Lawing Engine No. 3100 DL83 BJ0974 5F3 and Chassis No. Azgs6 H9788SM
b) Occurrence of Offence: Day Factory Date 27/08/2021. Time 04:35 km. c) Information received Date 27/08/2021. Time 06:15 km26D. No. 28.2 at the P.S. 4. Type of Information: Written / Oral Typed 5. Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Appx. 0.8 km. was from P.S. b) Address. At Domodia Month. P.S. Klada, Dalsk. P. Mulla, J. Lattor. 03. Anchal 10. 1.V. Beat No. c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. 6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name. ASI. Producta Sangal b) Father's / Husband's Name. Nat. Moleculary c) Date / Year of birth. Nat. Noted. d) Nationality. Indian. e) Address. Kenda. Police Station, Dalsk. P. Mulla 7. Details of known/suspected lunknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver & Owner of the Offending Wacfor Laving Engine No. 3100DL83 BJ0974 5F3 and Chassis No. Azgs679788M
b) Occurrence of Offence: Day Factory Date 27/08/2021. Time 04:35 km. c) Information received Date 27/08/2021. Time 06:15 km26D. No. 28.2 at the P.S. 4. Type of Information: Written / Oral Typed 5. Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Appx. 0.8 km. was from P.S. b) Address. At Domodia Month. P.S. Klada, Dalsk. P. Mulla, J. Lattor. 03. Anchal 10. 1.V. Beat No. c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. 6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name. ASI. Producta Sangal b) Father's / Husband's Name. Nat. Moleculary c) Date / Year of birth. Nat. Noted. d) Nationality. Indian. e) Address. Kenda. Police Station, Dalsk. P. Mulla 7. Details of known/suspected lunknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver & Owner of the Offending Wacfor Laving Engine No. 3100DL83 BJ0974 5F3 and Chassis No. Azgs679788M
4. Type of Information: Written / Oral Typed 5. Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Appx. 0.8. Km. West from P.S. b) Address. A.F. Domodik Morch. P.S. Kendow, Dust. P. William. J. Linko. 0.3. Anchal No. IV. Beat No. c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. District. 6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name. ASI. Product Soundal. b) Father's / Husband's Name. Noted. On Nationality. Indian. c) Date / Year of birth. Noted. On Nationality. Indian. e) Address. Kendo. Police Station. District purelling. 6. Address. Kendo. Police Station. District purelling. C) Details of known/suspected / unknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver Rowner of the Offending Hackor Lawing Engine No. 3100 D1283 B10974 5F3 and Classie No. Azgs67197888M 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant. No.
4. Type of Information: Written / Oral Typed 5. Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Appx. 08. Km. wws. from P.S. b) Address. At. Domodik Morch. P.S. Kendo., Dust. P. w. w. J. L. Mo-03. Anchal No. IV. Beat No. c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. District. 6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name. ASI. Product Sanyal. b) Father's / Husband's Name. Not. Moled. c) Date / Year of birth. Not. Noted. d) Nationality. Indian. e) Address. Kendo. Police Station, District. 7. Details of known/suspected / unknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver Rowner of the Offending Hackor Lawing Engine No. 3100 D1283 B10974 5F3 and Classia No. Azgs 719 7888M 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant. No.
5. Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from P.S. Appx. 0.8. Km. West. From P.S. b) Address. At. Donadik Month. P.S. Klada, Dust. P. W. W. D. District. 0.3. Anchal. No. 1.V. Beat No. c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. District. 6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name. ASI. Product & Sanyal. b) Father's / Husband's Name. Hat. Add. c) Date / Year of birth. Hat. No. Led. c) Date / Year of birth. Hat. No. Led. d) Nationality. Indian. e) Address. Kenda. Police Station, District purifical. 7. Details of known/suspected / unknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver Rowner of the Offending Hackor Lawing Engine No. 3100 DL 83 B 209 74 5 F 3 and Classis No. Az 9 S 6, 749 788 SM.
c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. 6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name ASI Prasanta Sanyal b) Father's / Husband's Name Nat roled
c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. 6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name ASI Prasanta Sanyal b) Father's / Husband's Name Nat roled
c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S. 6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name
6. Complainant / Informant: a) Name ASI Prasanta Sangal. b) Father's / Husband's Name Noted
a) Name ASI Pradanta Sanyal b) Father's / Husband's Name Noted of Nationality Indian c) Date / Year of birth Noted of Nationality Indian e) Address Kenda Police Station, Distribution 7. Details of known/suspected / unknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver Rowner of the Offending Wactor Laving Engine No-3100D283 BF0974 5F3 and Classis No-Azgs67197888M 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant.
c) Date / Year of birth. Hat no Led d) Nationality. Indian e) Address. Kenda. p.olice. Station., Dist. p.unulia. 7. Details of known/suspected /unknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver & owner of the offending Factor Laving Engine No-3100D183 B20974 5F3 and Classis No-Azgs 67197888M 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant. NA.
c) Date / Year of birth. Hold no bed do Nationality. Indian e) Address. Kenda. police Station., Distribute. 7. Details of known/suspected / unknown/accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver & owner of the offending Wacfor Lawing Engine No-3100D183 B20974 5F3 and Classis No-AZGSG 719 7888M 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant. NA.
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver 2 owner of the offending Wactor Laving Engine 16-3100D283 B 20974 5F3 and Classis 16-Azgs 67197888M 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant.
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver 2 owner of the offending Wactor Laving Engine 16-3100D283 B 20974 5F3 and Classis 16-Azgs 67197888M 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant.
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver 2 owner of the offending Hacker Laving Engine No-3100D183 B20974 5F3 and Chassis No-AZGSG 719788SM 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant. N/A
Driver 2 owner of the other ding tractor laving Engine No-3100D183B10974 5F3 and classis No-AZGSG 719788SM 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant. N/A
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant
9. Particulars of properties stolen/involved : (Attach separate sheet, if required) 💥
10. Total value of properties.stolen/involved
11. Inquest report/U.D. Case No., if any :
10. Total value of properties. stolen/involved
complainant which is treated as FIR is attacked herewith reproduced on
the over leat
2408/2021
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of afficiency (2) of the station
3.79 A11 A14 120B 1PC and 21(1)(4) at the Minester
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s 379 11 14 1203 1PC and 21(1)(1) 0 1 11 Mines R Mines Rass (RID) Act 1957
registered the case and took up the investigation/directed first the case and took up the investigation of the case and took up t
nvestigation/transferred to P.S

Prasonla Sampal 1831

Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant/informant Officer in-charge Kenda Police Station
Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with Value

Name Tapas Ky Mashya

Rank SI of police, ole Kenda PS

Number if any Disk-punulia

Date-27/08/2021

P27/08/21

To. The Officer-In-Charge, Kenda P.S. Dist-Purulia.

Ref.: Kenda PS GDE No. 876 dated 26-08-2021.

Sir,

In producing herewith seized vehicles (Tractors) without number plate bearing Engine No- 3100DL83B709745F3 and Chassis No- AZQSG719788SM attached with Trolly loaded with sand approx. 100 Cft. without any number plate. The fact of the case in brief is that on 26/08/2021 I along with C/2644 Mithun Duley and HG/1926 Bidhan Tantubai all of Kenda PS were on night mobile duty. During mobile duty on 27/08/2021 at about 04.35 hrs. when we reached at Darodih Morh found that the above noted tractor was coming from Bhandarpura side towards Darodih Morh. On seeing the Police party driver of the said tractor stopped his tractor in a distance and he fled away after keeping the tractor near Darodih Morh. We searched the said tractor and found that the tractor was loaded with sand. Hence we waited there some times and held an enquiry about the said tractor but none turned up and demanded as actual owner of the said tractor or the sand and ascertained that the owner and driver of the said tractor loaded the said sand by illegal manner for selling the same to make profit by dishonestly in a bearing tractor seized the So business. clandestine 3100DL83B709745F3 and Chassis No- AZQSG719788SM attached with Trolly loaded with sand approx. 100 CFT without any number plate under proper seizure list in presence of available witnesses duly signed by them. Thereafter arranging driver from my source and brought the tractor at Kenda PS. So it reason to belief that driver and owner of the said seized tractor procured the said sand by fraudulently means or theft by any means for transporting the same to clandestine business.

Under the above facts and circumstances kindly take lawful action against the owner and driver of the Tractor having Engine No- 3100DL83B709745F3 and Chassis No- AZQSG719788SM attached with Trolly loaded with sand.

Enclo:-

Seizure List dtd. 27/08/21

Received on 27/08/2021 at 06.15 hrs. and stanfed Kenda PS case No. 72/2021 dld. 27/08/2021 U/S 379/411/1/4/120B IPC & 21(1)(4) of mines & minerals (RAD) OCF- 1957.

P 27/08/2021 Officer in-charge Kenda Police Station

Yours faithfully,

francota zaryal

(ASI Prasanta Sanyal)

Kenda PS, Dist- Purulia.

Date- 27/08/2021